
COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH- 

NATIONAL AEROSPACE LABORATORIES 

BENGALURU 560017 

 

No.CSIR-NAL/Recruit Asst Gr.III/2015                                                                                      21 July, 2015 

 

NOTIFICATION 

 

Sub: Shortlisted candidates for interview to the posts of Assistant (Gen/S&P/F&A) Gr.III against 

Advt.1/2015 

-------- 

 

The following candidates based on their performance in Written Examination (Part-A + 

Part-B) held on 26 April 2015 as per the scheme intimated to the candidates and on qualifying in 

the typing test held on 07 June, 2015 and considering the number of posts to be filled under 

Assistant (Gen/S&P) Gr.III and Assistant (F&A) Gr.III against Advt.1/2015 are shortlisted for 

Interview to be held on 5-6 August, 2015.  The shortlisted candidates will be intimated through 

email provided by them and also by post.  If any of the candidates shortlisted for interview do 

not receive the same by 31 July, 2015, they may contact CSIR-NAL over phone 080-

25086048/25086049 

 

 SHORTLISTED CANDIDADTES FOR THE POSITION OF  

ASSISTANT (Gen/ S&P) Gr .III [AD-01]  

 

I 

Post :   Unreserved (AD-01) 

No. of Posts :   04 (Gen Admin  3 Posts & S&P 1 Post) 

 

Sl. No. Roll No Appln ID Name of the Candidate 

1 24 86 ASHA D 

2 51 167 SHRUTHI. P 

3 126 372 A.KAMARUNNISA 

4 133 383 ARUNKUMAR M S 

5 156 445 SUDHA RANI P 

6 238 800 S NGAMGINTHANG HAOKIP 

7 412 1583 MANJUNATHA S 

8 422 1610 NAVEEN.T 

9 425 1616 SUNNY SINGH 

10 434 1651 SANABOYINA SUDHAKAR 

11 451 1720 ASHWINI S 

12 455 1742 RAMAN DEV MESHRAM 

13 491 1890 NARASIMHULA VAMSIKRISHNA 

14 496 1897 NANDYALA SAI 

15 540 2032 ASWIN A KUMAR 

16 604 2254 RANJITH KUMAR ARRURI 

17 668 2472 SREENIVASULU ESSARAPU 



18 679 2516 NAMRATHA.P 

19 687 2543 SUDHAKAR PALEM 

20 692 2557 MADHANKUMAR.M 

21 904 3159 NELLISHERI PLAKKATE SANJEEV 

22 914 3177 PRIYANKA.S.V 

23 951 3282 SMRUTI.B.S 

24 956 3299 SUNIL N 

25 968 3360 BHAVYA S 

26 980 3403 VINAY SAI TANGUTURI 

27 981 3405 MANJULA P 

28 1050 3664 RAMANI A 
 

II 

Post :   Reserved for OBC (AD-01) 

No. of Posts :   02 (Gen Admin  01 Post & S&P 01 Post) 

                  

Sl. No. Roll No Appln ID Name of the Candidate 

1 133 383 ARUNKUMAR M S 

2 156 445 SUDHA RANI P 

3 409 1573 ABDUL AZEEZ A H 

4 422 1610 NAVEEN.T 

5 434 1651 SANABOYINA SUDHAKAR 

6 491 1890 NARASIMHULA VAMSIKRISHNA 

7 523 1988 A. M. VIDYA 

8 604 2254 RANJITH KUMAR ARRURI 

9 668 2472 SREENIVASULU ESSARAPU 

10 679 2516 NAMRATHA.P 

11 687 2543 SUDHAKAR PALEM 

 

III 

Post :   Reserved for SC (AD-01) 

No. of Posts :   01 (Gen Admin  1 Post) 

Sl. No. Roll No Appln ID Name of the Candidate 

1 24 86 ASHA D 

2 101 298 SUDHEEKSHA 

3 143 405 SAMATHA R 

4 451 1720 ASHWINI S 

5 455 1742 RAMAN DEV MESHRAM 

6 645 2390 CHITRA. V 

7 692 2557 MADHANKUMAR.M 

8 942 3251 VINO R 



9 956 3299 SUNIL N 

10 968 3360 BHAVYA S 

11 981 3405 MANJULA P 

12 1050 3664 RAMANI A 
 

Note:  The candidates belonging to OBC & SC category who have qualified by standards 

prescribed for unreserved category without any relaxations have also been short listed 

for Unreserved positions of Assistant (Gen/S&P) Gr.III 

 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDADTES FOR THE POSITION OF  

ASSISTANT (F&A) Gr .III [AD-02]  

 

 

Post :   Unreserved (AD-02) 

No. of Posts :   02  

 

Sl. No. Roll No Appln ID Name of the Candidate 

1 31 330 A.KAMARUNNISA 

2 32 337 ANJALI M 

3 36 385 ARUNKUMAR M S 

4 66 1471 SOWMYA 

5 76 1604 NAVEEN.T 

6 81 1629 YUVARAJU.M 

7 103 2100 DIVYASHREE R 

8 114 2272 SUMA D N 

9 116 2285 ASWIN A KUMAR 

10 129 2473 KAVYASHREE P 

11 130 2478 SMRUTI.B.S 

12 137 2637 HEMALATHA S 

13 159 3067 SRINIVAS. K 

14 184 3432 ANUPAMA V M 

15 186 3449 MOHAN.M 

16 212 3833 KUSHALAPPA P C 

 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 

Senior Controller of Administration 


